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60m Hurdles (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 16:15

Heats / 60m Hurdles Heat 1 Startlist 60m Hurdles

Bib Athlete

3 213 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
4 553 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
5 655 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
6 523 Ismayilov Ramil 2009 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 60m Hurdles Heat 1 Results 60m Hurdles

Athlete

1 553 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 9.09

2 213 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 10.88
3 523 Ismayilov Ramil 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 10.99
4 655 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 12.70

Final / 60m Hurdles Final Startlist 60m Hurdles

Bib Athlete

1 213 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

2 553 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

3 655 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
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4 523 Ismayilov Ramil 2009 5 No IOEUGIM

60m Hurdles

Final / 60m Hurdles Final Results

Athlete

1 655 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 9.24

2 523 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 11.24

3 553 Ismayilov Ramil 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 11.43
213 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM DNF

60m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 16:30

Heats / 60m Heat 1 Start List 60m

Athlete

1 494 Allahyarli Aysu 2010 Barda

2 813 Huseynova Madina 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
3 498 Amrahova Zaynab 2010 Rekord

4 886 Osmanova Fidan 2011 5 No IOEUGIM
5 810 Karimli Ayshan 2011 Rekord

6 490 Alizada Aydan 2008 Khizi

Heats / 60m Heat 2 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

2 819 Naghiyeva Gulchin 2010 5 No IOEUGIM
3 500 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1

4 705 Malikzade Saida 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
5 484 Alizada Ayan 2008 Khizi
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Heats / 60m Heat 3 Start List

Bib

Athlete

U16 Azerbaijan Indoor Championships

60m

2 552
3 821
4 491
5 893
6 493

Arabli Sama

Nadirova Mehri

Guliyeva Roya

Karimova Kamilla

Gushina Galina

Heats / 60m Heat 4 Start List

Bib

Athlete

2010

2008

2010

2011

2011

Barda

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

60m

2 492
3 551
4 556
5 485
6 732

Aghabayova Salma

Mustafayeva Bahar

Jafarova Emiliya

Sultanova Saida

Krasnitskaya Inna

Heats / 60m Heat 5 Start List

Bib

Athlete

2011

2008

2009

2009

2009

5 No IOEUGIM

Barda

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

60m

2 482
3 818
4 814
5 489
6 854

Gasimova Aisha

Adigozalova Nurlana

Bayramova Zahra

Ibrahimova Fatima

Mesha Daniz

Heats / 60m Heat 6 Start List

Bib

Athlete

2010

2009

2008

2009

2008

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

60m

Huseynova Malak

2009

Rekord
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4 Gambarova Zaynab 2010 5 No IOEUGIM

6 Huseynova Zahra 2011 Rekord

60m

Heats / 60m Heat 1 Results

Bib Athlete

1 886 Osmanova Fidan 2011 5 No IOEUGIM 8.71
2 494 Allahyarli Aysu 2010 Barda 9.06
3 498 Amrahova Zaynab 2010 Rekord 9.55
4 813 Huseynova Madina 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 9.67
5 810 Karimli Ayshan 2011 Rekord 10.00
6 490 Alizada Aydan 2008 Khizi 10.40

Heats / 60m Heat 2 Results 60m

Athlete

1 500 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1 8.64
2 819 Naghiyeva Gulchin 2010 5 No IOEUGIM 9.27
3 705 Malikzade Saida 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 9.52
4 484 Alizada Ayan 2008 Khizi 10.15

Heats / 60m Heat 3 Results 60m

Athlete

1 821 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 8.83
2 491 Guliyeva Roya 2010 Rekord 9.27
3 493 Gushina Galina 2011 5 No IOEUGIM 9.69
4 893 Karimova Kamilla 2011 Tahsil 1 9.92
5 552 Arabli Sama 2010 Barda 9.97
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Heats / 60m Heat 4 Results

Bib

Athlete

U16 Azerbaijan Indoor Championships

60m

1 551
2 492
3 556
4 732
5 485

Mustafayeva Bahar 2008
Aghabayova Salma 2011
Jafarova Emiliya 2009
Krasnitskaya Inna 2009
Sultanova Saida 2009

Heats / 60m Heat 5 Results

Bib

Athlete

Barda 8.73
5 No IOEUGIM 9.11
Tahsil 1 9.15
Rekord 10.07
5 No IOEUGIM 10.16

60m

1 818
2 814
3 489
4 854

482

Adigozalova Nurlana 2009
Bayramova Zahra 2008
Ibrahimova Fatima 2009
Mesha Daniz 2008
Gasimova Aisha 2010

Heats / 60m Heat 6 Results

Bib

Athlete

Rekord 8.76
Tahsil 1 9.20
Tahsil 1 9.62
Tahsil 1 9.76
5 No IOEUGIM DNS

60m

1 708

2 414

811

Huseynova Malak 2009
Huseynova Zahra 2011
Gambarova Zaynab 2010

Final / 60m Final Start List

Athlete

Rekord 8.89
Rekord 9.89
5 No IOEUGIM DNS

60m

1 821
2 818
3 498

Nadirova Mehri 2008
Adigozalova Nurlana 2009
Osmanova Fidan 2011

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM
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4 500 Karimova Safiya 2009
5 551 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008
6 708 Huseynova Malak 2009

Final / 60m Final Results

Athlete

Tahsil 1

Barda

Rekord

U16 Azerbaijan Indoor Championships

60m

1 500 Karimova Safiya 2009
2 551 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008
3 821 Nadirova Mehri 2008
4 498 Osmanova Fidan 2011
5 708 Huseynova Malak 2009
6 818 Adigozalova Nurlana 2009

Shot Put (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 16:30

Start List

Position  Bib Athlete

Tahsil 1

Barda

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

Rekord

8.63

8.66

8.75

8.781

8.785

8.82

Shot Put

1 653 Ibrahimli Kheyransa 2010
2 473 Huseynli Narmin 2007
3 655 Maksimova Alina 2010
4 557 Jalilov Aksana 2009
5 651 Isayeva Nazrin 2010

Athlete

5 No IOEUGIM

Neftchi

Neftchi

Barda

Shot Put

1 473 Huseynli Narmin 2007

Neftchi

734m 7.06m 6.71m 6.97m x

7.44m 7.44m
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2 557 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda 6.68m 6.65m 6.35m 6.08m 6.75m x 6.75m
3 651 Isayeva Nazrin 2010 512m 548m xm 6.04m 6.64m 6.19m 6.64m
4 605 Ibrahimli Kheyransa 2010 5 No IOEUGIM 469m 445m 414m 501m 424m 472m 501m
5 655 Maksimova Alina 2010 Neftchi x x x 449m 445m 415m 449m

60m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 16:45

Heats / 60m Heat 1 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

1 468 Allahverdiyev Samir 2009 Sumgayit

2 627 Mammadov llkin 2008 Lachin

3 551 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda

4 825 Aliyev Saleh 2009 Rekord

5 514 Holjetto Lenar 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
6 608 Abdullayev Yusuf 2010 Tahsil 1

Heats / 60m Heat 2 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

1 462 Allahverdiyev Sanan 2008 Sumgayit

2 822 Zohrabov Teymur 2008 Ganja

3 631 Mammadov Aim 2008 Tahsil 1

4 611 Ahmadov Hamid 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
5 830 Khalilzada Amir 2008 Rekord

6 841 Mammadli Nihad 2011 Barda
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Heats / 60m Heat 3 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

1 486 Berdiyev Alishan 2009 Khizi

2 9 Humbatov Tunjay 2010 Rekord

3 842 Imamaddinli Rauf 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
4 506 Suleymanov Ayal 2008 Ganja

5 659 Dadashli Akbar 2010 Rekord

6 649 Tereshko Elmir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 60m Heat 4 Start List 60m

Athlete

1 656 Guliyev Hamza 2011 Barda

2 624 Tagiyev Khazrat 2009 Rekord

3 213 Mammadov Said 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
4 626 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
5 625 Azizov Aziz 2009 Sumgayit

6 686 Mammadov Vugar 2003 Tahsil 1

Heats / 60m Heat 5 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

1 623 Ismayilov Isa 2009 Sumgayit

2 Mammadov Ramil 2006 Garadagh

3 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
4 Huseynli Umid 2009 Khizi

5 Mesha Teymur 2011 Tahsil 1

6 Mehdiyev Omar 2011 Rekord
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Heats / 60m Heat 6 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

2 489 Kazimov Mahammad 2008 Sumgayit

3 657 Mehraliyev Rasul 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
4 659 Bayramov Kamal 2011 Tahsil 1

5 525 Antropov Vladislav 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
6 617 Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi

Heats / 60m Heat 7 Start List 60m

Bib Athlete

2 103 Gasimli Mahammad 2009 Rekord

3 651 Tanriverdiyev Javanshir 2008 Khizi

4 479 Xudiyev Oktay 2011 Tahsil 1

5 510 Abdullayev Javid 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
6 522 Karimov Anar 2008 Sumgayit

Heats / 60m Heat 1 Results 60m

Bib Athlete

1 551 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda 8.21
2 468 Allahverdiyev Samir 2009 Sumgayit 8.94
3 608 Abdullayev Yusuf 2010 Tahsil 1 9.34
4 825 Aliyev Saleh 2009 Rekord 9.59
5 627 Mammadov llkin 2008 Lachin 10.59
514 Holjetto Lenar 2009 5 No IOEUGIM DNS
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Heats / 60m Heat 2 Results 60m

Bib Athlete

1 462 Allahverdiyev Sanan 2008 Sumgayit 8.40
2 631 Mammadov Aim 2008 Tahsil 1 8.76
3 611 Ahmadov Hamid 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 9.07
822 Zohrabov Teymur 2008 Ganja DNS
830 Khalilzada Amir 2008 Rekord DNS
841 Mammadli Nihad 2011 Barda DNS

Heats / 60m Heat 3 Results 60m

Athlete

1 842 Imamaddinli Rauf 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 8.38
2 9 Humbatov Tunjay 2010 Rekord 8.42
3 659 Dadashli Akbar 2010 Rekord 9.09
4 486 Berdiyev Alishan 2009 Khizi 9.12
5 506 Suleymanov Ayal 2008 Ganja 9.12

649 Tereshko Elmir 2008 5 No I[OEUGIM DNS

Heats / 60m Heat 4 Results 60m

Bib Athlete

1 213 Mammadov Said 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 7.97
2 626 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 8.58
3 625 Azizov Aziz 2009 Sumgayit 9.14
4 624 Tagiyev Khazrat 2009 Rekord 9.85
5 656 Guliyev Hamza 2011 Barda 10.50
6 686 Mammadov Vugar 2003 Tahsil 1 10.98
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Heats / 60m Heat 5 Results 60m

Bib Athlete

1 655 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 7.90
2 497 Huseynli Umid 2009 Khizi 8.63
3 623 Ismayilov Isa 2009 Sumgayit 9.03
4 523 Mammadov Ramil 2006 Garadagh 9.30
5 789 Mesha Teymur 2011 Tahsil 1 10.09
642 Mehdiyev Omar 2011 Rekord DNS

Heats / 60m Heat 6 Results 60m

Athlete

1 617 Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi 8.18
2 657 Mehraliyev Rasul 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 8.93
3 659 Bayramov Kamal 2011 Tahsil 1 9.78
489 Kazimov Mahammad 2008 Sumgayit DNS
525 Antropov Vladislav 2009 5 No IOEUGIM DNS

Heats / 60m Heat 7 Results 60m

Bib Athlete

1 510 Abdullayev Javid 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 8.19
2 651 Tanriverdiyev Javanshir 2008 Khizi 9.05
3 479 Xudiyev Oktay 2011 Tahsil 1 9.39
4 522 Karimov Anar 2008 Sumgayit 10.02
103 Gasimli Mahammad 2009 Rekord DNS
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Final / 60m Final Start List 60m

Athlete

817 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda

213 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
655 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
617 Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi

842 Imamaddinli Rauf 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
510 Abdullayev Javid 2009 5 No IOEUGIM

Final / 60m Final Results 60m

Athlete

1 655 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 7.78
2 213 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 7.85
3 617 Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi 8.11
4 817 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda 8.19
5 510 Abdullayev Javid 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 8.20
6 842 Imamaddinli Rauf 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 8.43

400m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 1 Time: 17:10

Heats / 400m Heat 1 Start List 400m

Athlete

1 508 Islamova Fidan 2008 Mahsul
2 708 Heydarova Nila 2010 Rekord
3 551 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda
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Heats / 400m Heat 2 Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

1 494 Abbasova Aysu 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak
2 675 Huseynova Almaz 2011 5 No IOEUGIM
3 795 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 400m Heat 3 Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

2 557 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda

3 494 Allahyarli Aysu 2010 Barda

400m

Heats / 400m Heat 1 Results

Bib Athlete

1 551 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda 1:08.35
2 708 Heydarova Nila 2010 Rekord 1:10.84
3 508 Islamova Fidan 2008 Mahsul 1:15.02

Heats / 400m Heat 2 Results 400m

Bib Athlete

1 675 Huseynova Almaz 2011 5 No IOEUGIM 1:13.40
2 795 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 1:13.54
3 494 Abbasova Aysu 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak 1:13.61

Heats / 400m Heat 3 Results 400m

Bib Athlete

1 557 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda 1:13.07

2 494 Allahyarli Aysu 2010 Barda 1:14.51
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400m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 17:20

Heats / 400m Heat 1 Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

1 642 Guliyev Hamza 2011 Barda
2 817 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda
3 786 Mamizada Orkhan 2008 Khizi

Heats / 400m Heat 2 Start List 400m

Athlete

1 555 Alizada Mahammad 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
2 663 Yagubov Ughur 2008 Rekord
3 639 Taghiyev Nihat 2008 Rekord

Heats / 400m Heat 3 Start List 400m

Bib Athlete

2 631 Muradov Eljan 2008 Rekord

3 499 Guluyev Reshad 2008 Barda

Heats / 400m Heat 1 Results 400m

Athlete

1 786 Mamizada Orkhan 2008 Khizi 1:02.67
2 817 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda 1:03.31
642 Guliyev Hamza 2011 Barda DNS
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Heats / 400m Heat 2 Results 400m

Bib Athlete

1 639 Taghiyev Nihat 2008 Rekord 58.03
2 555 Alizada Mahammad 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 1:03.57
3 663 Yagubov Ughur 2008 Rekord 1:03.59

Heats / 400m Heat 3 Results 400m

Bib Athlete

1 631 Muradov Eljan 2008 Rekord 1:09.37

499 Guluyev Reshad 2008 Barda DNS

Shot Put (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 1 Time: 17:35

Position  Bib Athlete

1 629 Bunyatov Furgan 2008 Tahsil 1
2 620 Ibrahimzada Nicat 2009 Tahsil 1
3 647 Bayramov Nadir 2009 Tahsil 1
4 559 Guliyev Farhad 2008 Rekord
5 561 Akhundov Muhammad 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
6 656 Shahtahtinski Toghrul 2009 Tahsil 1
7 649 Nabili Sadig 2009 Tahsil 1
8 648 Ismailov Osman 2008 Neftchi
9 564 Valiyev Kanan 2008 Tahsil 1
10 658 Malikzada Mukhtar 2009 Tahsil 1
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11 654

12 653

Valizade Kamal 2009 Tahsil 1

Shahtahtinski Mahmud 2010 Tahsil 1

Shot Put

Athlete

1 559
2 629
3 656
4 647
5 564
6 620
7 561
8 658
9 654
10 653

649

648

Guliyev Farhad 2008 Rekord 13.63 1285 1377 13.62 13.63 14.09 14.09m
m m m m m m

Bunyatov Furgan 2008 Tahsil 1 13.50 x x xm x 12.87 13.50m
m m

Shahtahtinski Toghrul 2009 Tahsil 1 8.57m x X m 842m 806m 9.31m 931Tm

Bayramov Nadir 2009 Tahsil 1 x x 840m 861m 875m 894m 8.94m
Valiyev Kanan 2008 Tahsil 1 6.75m 8.01Tm 7.93m x x 8.38m 8.38m
Ibrahimzada Nicat 2009 Tahsil 1 6.19m x 745m 699m 630m 737m 7.45m

Akhundov Muhammad 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 6.61m 6.63m 6.63m 656m 7.16m 643m 7.16m
Malikzada Mukhtar 2009 Tahsil 1 582m 590m 548m 550m 6.09m 591m 6.09m
Valizade Kamal 2009 Tahsil 1 447m 456m 4.55m 4.56 m
Shahtahtinski Mahmud 2010 Tahsil 1 433m 3.88m 4.45m 4.45m
Nabili Sadig 2009 Tahsil 1 DNS
Ismailov Osman 2008 Neftchi DNS

1500m (Complete)

Gender: Male

Day: 1 Time: 17:55

Final / 1500m Final Start List 1500m

Bib

Athlete

1 515

2 565

Guluzade Salim 2009 5 No IOEUGIM

Huseynov Javid 2006 Rekord
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3 628 Gafarov Nihat 2009 Khizi

4 625 Huseynov Said 2010 Nakhchivan-Sadarak
5 615 Ibrahimov Rinad 2009 Ganja

6 638 Asgarov Isgandar 2008 Ganja

7 498 Aliyev Yusif 2008 Ganja

8 609 Ismayilov Huseyn 2008 Ganja

9 636 Valiyev Ali 2010 Tahsil 1

1500m

Final / 1500m Final Results

Bib Athlete

1 638 Asgarov Isgandar 2008 Ganja 4:55.58
2 615 Ibrahimov Rinad 2009 Ganja 5:07.20
3 498 Aliyev Yusif 2008 Ganja 5:10.38
4 628 Gafarov Nihat 2009 Khizi 5:30.77
5 565 Huseynov Javid 2006 Rekord 5:36.37
6 625 Huseynov Said 2010 Nakhchivan-Sadarak 5:45.83
7 636 Valiyev Ali 2010 Tahsil 1 6:16.69
515 Guluzade Salim 2009 5 No IOEUGIM DNS
609 Ismayilov Huseyn 2008 Ganja DNS

Long Jump (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 15:00

Position  Bib Athlete

1 708 Huseynova Malak 2009 Rekord
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10
11
12
13

14

557

886

414

893

613

705

556

621

854

821

493

814

489

Jalilov Aksana

Amrahova Zaynab

Huseynova Zahra

Karimova Kamilla

Valehova Tamam

Malikzade Saida

Jafarova Emiliya

Alakbarli Asli

Mesha Daniz

Nadirova Mehri

Gushina Galina

Bayramova Zahra

Ibrahimova Fatima

Athlete

2009

2010

2011

2011

2008

2008

2009

2008

2008

2008

2011

2008

2009

Barda

Rekord

Rekord

Tahsil 1

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

U16 Azerbaijan Indoor Championships

Long Jump

821

708

557

814

493

886

705

854

556

Nadirova Mehri

Huseynova Malak

Jalilov Aksana

Bayramova Zahra

Gushina Galina

Amrahova Zaynab

Malikzade Saida

Mesha Daniz

Jafarova Emiliya

2008

2009

2009

2008

2011

2010

2008

2008

2009

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

Barda

Tahsil 1

5 No IOEUGIM

Rekord

5 No IOEUGIM

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

4,57 m

4.37m

3.96 m

3.94m

3.67m

3.24m

3.66 m

3.72m

470 m

X

420 m

3.92m

3.95m

3.74m

3.80m

3.68 m

X

4.59 m

431m 4.34m

3.87m 421m

415m 4.03m

397m 392m

391 m 3.08m

3.52m x

3.73m

4.60 m

X

4.33m

4.28 m

X

3.30m

X

4.20 m

4.28 m

4.24 m

3.76 m

331m

470 m

4.37m

4.33m

4.28 m

3.97m

3.95m

3.91m

3.80m

3.73m
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10 613 Valehova Tamam 2008 Rekord 350m x 3.43m 3.50m
11 414 Huseynova Zahra 2011 Rekord 323m 338m 345m 345m
12 489 Ibrahimova Fatima 2009 Tahsil 1 3.05m x 341 m 341m
13 621 Alakbarli Asli 2008 5 No IOEUGIM x 328m x 3.28m
14 893 Karimova Kamilla 2011 Tahsil 1 320m x x 3.20m

200m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 15:00

Heats / 200m Heat 1 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 552 Arabli Sama 2010 Barda
2 485 Sultanova Saida 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
3 551 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda

Heats / 200m Heat 2 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 484 Alizada Ayan 2008 Khizi
2 492 Aghabayova Salma 2011 5 No IOEUGIM
3 818 Adigozalova Nurlana 2009 Rekord

Heats / 200m Heat 3 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 675 Huseynova Almaz 2011 5 No IOEUGIM
2 732 Krasnitskaya Inna 2009 Rekord
3 498 Osmanova Fidan 2011 5 No IOEUGIM
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Heats / 200m Heat 4 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 490 Alizada Aydan 2008 Khizi
2 819 Naghiyeva Gulchin 2010 5 No IOEUGIM
3 500 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1

Heats / 200m Heat 5 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 494 Allahyarli Aysu 2010 Barda
2 810 Huseynova Madina 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
3 491 Guliyeva Roya 2010 Rekord

200m

Heats / 200m Heat 1 Results

Bib Athlete

1 551 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda 29.03
2 485 Sultanova Saida 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 34.46
3 552 Arabli Sama 2010 Barda 34.54

Heats / 200m Heat 2 Results 200m

Athlete

1 818 Adigozalova Nurlana 2009 Rekord 29.60
2 484 Alizada Ayan 2008 Khizi 35.81
3 492 Aghabayova Salma 2011 5 No IOEUGIM 41.31

Heats / 200m Heat 3 Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 498 Osmanova Fidan 2011 5 No IOEUGIM 29.54
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2 675 Huseynova Almaz 2011 5 No IOEUGIM 32.32

3 732 Krasnitskaya Inna 2009 Rekord 34.90

200m

Heats / 200m Heat 4 Results

Bib Athlete

1 500 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1 29.92
2 819 Naghiyeva Gulchin 2010 5 No IOEUGIM 32.26
3 490 Alizada Aydan 2008 Khizi 36.74

Heats / 200m Heat 5 Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 491 Guliyeva Roya 2010 Rekord 31.36
2 494 Allahyarli Aysu 2010 Barda 31.91
3 810 Huseynova Madina 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 33.48

Final / 200m Final Start List 200m

Athlete

1 818 Adigozalova Nurlana 2009 Rekord
2 498 Osmanova Fidan 2011 5 No IOEUGIM
3 551 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda

Final / 200m Final Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 551 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda 29.12
2 498 Osmanova Fidan 2011 5 No IOEUGIM 29.76
3 818 Adigozalova Nurlana 2009 Rekord 29.92
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200m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 15:15

Heats / 200m Heat 1 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 497 Huseynli Umid 2009 Khizi
2 9 Suleymanov Ayal 2008 Ganja
3 657 Mehraliyev Rasul 2009 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 200m Heat 2 Start List 200m

Athlete

1 627 Mammadov llkin 2008 Lachin
2 625 Tagiyev Khazrat 2009 Rekord
3 842 Imamaddinli Rauf 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 200m Heat 3 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

2 611 Ahmadov Hamid 2009

3 551 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda

Heats / 200m Heat 4 Start List 200m

Athlete

1 686 Mammadov Vugar 2003 Tahsil 1
2 825 Aliyev Saleh 2009 Rekord
3 626 Mammadov Said 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
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Heats / 200m Heat 5 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 659 Bayramov Kamal 2011 Tahsil 1
2 631 Mammadov Aim 2008 Tahsil 1
3 553 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 200m Heat 6 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

2 632 Abdullayev Yusuf 2010 Tahsil 1

3 213 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 200m Heat 7 Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

2 617 Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi

3 655 Cobanzada Daniz 2007 5 No IOEUGIM

Heats / 200m Heat 1 Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 657 Mehraliyev Rasul 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 30.36
2 497 Huseynli Umid 2009 Khizi 32.37
9 Suleymanov Ayal 2008 Ganja DNS

Heats / 200m Heat 2 Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 842 Imamaddinli Rauf 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 27.22
2 625 Tagiyev Khazrat 2009 Rekord 31.47
3 627 Mammadov llkin 2008 Lachin 36.89
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Heats / 200m Heat 3 Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 551 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda 27.76

2 611 Ahmadov Hamid 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 33.05

Heats / 200m Heat 4 Results 200m

Athlete

1 686 Mammadov Vugar 2003 Tahsil 1 27.95
2 825 Aliyev Saleh 2009 Rekord 33.37
3 626 Mammadov Said 2009 5No IOEUGIM 37.27

200m

Heats / 200m Heat 5 Results

Bib Athlete

1 553 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 25.85
2 631 Mammadov Aim 2008 Tahsil 1 29.59
3 659 Bayramov Kamal 2011 Tahsil 1 32.85

Heats / 200m Heat 6 Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 632 Abdullayev Yusuf 2010 Tahsil 1 31.14

213 Nabiyev Hamid 2008 5 No IOEUGIM DNS

Heats / 200m Heat 7 Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 655 Cobanzada Daniz 2007 5 No IOEUGIM 26.12

2 617 Mammadli Farid 2008 Khizi 26.92

24 of 32



Azerbaijan Athletics Federation U16 Azerbaijan Indoor Championships

Final / 200m Final Start List 200m

Bib Athlete

1 617 Mammadli Farid 2008 Lankaran
2 655 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
3 553 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No iIOEUGIM

Final / 200m Final Results 200m

Bib Athlete

1 553 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 25.55
2 655 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 25.86
3 617 Mammadli Farid 2008 Lankaran 27.16

800m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 15:40

Final / 800m Final Start List 800m

Bib Athlete

1 494 Allahyarli Aysu 2010 Barda

2 825 Heydarova Nila 2010 Rekord

3 557 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda

4 483 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

5 494 Abbasova Aysu 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak
6 551 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda

7 789 Islamova Fidan 2008 Mahsul
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Final / 800m Final Results 800m

Bib Athlete

1 708 Heydarova Nila 2010 Rekord 2:47.58
2 635 Abbasova Aysu 2009 Nakhchivan-Sadarak 2:48.71
3 508 Islamova Fidan 2008 Mahsul 2:49.47
4 793 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 2:58.93
5 557 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda 3:37.90
551 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda DNF
494 Allahyarli Aysu 2010 Barda DNS

800m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 15:50

Final / 800m Final Start List 800m

Athlete

1 663 Yagubov Ughur 2008 Rekord

2 555 Alizada Mahammad 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
3 615 Ibrahimov Rinad 2009 Ganja

4 639 Taghiyev Nihat 2008 Rekord

5 498 Aliyev Yusif 2008 Ganja

6 786 Mamizada Orkhan 2008 Khizi

7 628 Gafarov Nihat 2009 Khizi

8 747 Mehdiyev Hasan 2008 Mahsul

9 538 Asgarov Isgandar 2008 Ganja

10 625 Huseynov Said 2010 Nakhchivan-Sadarak
11 551 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda
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Final / 800m Final Results 800m

Bib Athlete

1 639 Taghiyev Nihat 2008 Rekord 2:18.83
2 538 Asgarov Isgandar 2008 Ganja 2:21.30
3 498 Aliyev Yusif 2008 Ganja 2:27.55
4 615 Ibrahimov Rinad 2009 Ganja 2:28.48
5 555 Alizada Mahammad 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 2:29.99
6 786 Mamizada Orkhan 2008 Khizi 2:31.93
7 663 Yagubov Ughur 2008 Rekord 2:34.23
8 628 Gafarov Nihat 2009 Khizi 2:43.70
9 625 Huseynov Said 2010 Nakhchivan-Sadarak 2:51.06
747 Mehdiyev Hasan 2008 Mahsul DNS
551 Valiyev Rahil 2008 Barda DNS

Long Jump (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 16:00

Position  Bib Athlete

1 468 Allahverdiyev Samir 2009 Sumgayit

2 622 Albaxishi Hafiz 2010 5 No IOEUGIM
3 560 Aliyev Abdulla 2008 Rekord

4 623 Ismayilov Isa 2009 Sumgayit

5 556 Bayramov Kanan 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
6 484 Abbasov Nihad 2008 Rekord

7 624 Azizov Aziz 2009 Sumgayit
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8 506 Humbatov Tunjay 2010 Rekord

9 462 Allahverdiyev Sanan 2008 Sumgayit

10 523 Ismayilov Ramil 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
1 510 Abdullayev Javid 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
12 479 Xudiyev Oktay 2011 Tahsil 1

13 522 Karimov Anar 2008 Sumgayit

14 486 Berdiyev Alishan 2009 Khizi

15 651 Tanriverdiyev Javanshir 2008 Khizi

Athlete

1 560 Aliyev Abdulla 2008 Rekord 572m 544m 543m 547m - 538m 572m
2 556 Bayramov Kanan 2008 5 No IOEUGIM 535m 514m 543m 527m 520m 514m 543m
3 484 Abbasov Nihad 2008 Rekord x 490m 477m 481Tm 496m 490m 4.96m
4 523 Ismayilov Ramil 2009 5 No IOEUGIM 473m 457m 443m 349m 452m 446m 4.73m
5 506 Humbatov Tunjay 2010 Rekord x 465m 415m x x x 4.65m
6 651 Tanriverdiyev Javanshir 2008 Khizi x 416m x x 410m x 416 m
7 486 Berdiyev Alishan 2009 Khizi 410m 4.10m x 410m 4.03m x 410m
8 479 Xudiyev Oktay 2011 Tahsil 1 3.89m x x x x 3.81m 3.89m
9 622 Albaxishi Hafiz 2010 5 No IOEUGIM X 341m x 341m
10 510 Abdullayev Javid 2009 5 No IOEUGIM x x x

522 Karimov Anar 2008 Sumgayit DNS

623 Ismayilov Isa 2009 Sumgayit DNS

624 Azizov Aziz 2009 Sumgayit DNS

462 Allahverdiyev Sanan 2008 Sumgayit DNS
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468 Allahverdiyev Samir 2009 Sumgayit DNS

4x200m (Complete)

Gender: Female Day: 2 Time: 16:30

Heats / Results 4x200m

1/2:02.40 4x200m

Athlete

491 Guliyeva Roya 2010 Rekord
708 Heydarova Nila 2010 Rekord
709 Huseynova Malak 2009 Rekord
818 Adigozalova Nurlana 2009 Rekord

2/2:04.89 4x200m

Athlete

498 Osmanova Fidan 2011 5 No IOEUGIM
821 Nadirova Mehri 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
819 Naghiyeva Gulchin 2010 5 No IOEUGIM
675 Huseynova Almaz 2011 5 No IOEUGIM

3/2:05.61 4x200m

Athlete

814 Bayramova Zahra 2008 Tahsil 1
893 Karimova Kamilla 2011 Tahsil 1
556 Jafarova Emiliya 2009 Tahsil 1
500 Karimova Safiya 2009 Tahsil 1
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4/2:06.78 4x200m

Athlete

551 Mustafayeva Bahar 2008 Barda
494 Allahyarli Aysu 2010 Barda
557 Jalilov Aksana 2009 Barda
552 Arabli Sama 2010 Barda

5/2:14.14 4x200m

Athlete

485 Sultanova Saida 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
810 Huseynova Madina 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
795 Morozova Anastasiya 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
705 Malikzade Saida 2008 5 No IOEUGIM

4x200m

Athlete

732 Krasnitskaya Inna 2009 Rekord
886 Amrahova Zaynab 2010 Rekord
613 Valehova Tamam 2008 Rekord
414 Huseynova Zahra 2011 Rekord

4x200m (Complete)

Gender: Male Day: 2 Time: 16:45

Final / Results 4x200m
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1/1:55.88

Athlete

U16 Azerbaijan Indoor Championships

4x200m

786 Mamizada Orkhan

486 Berdiyev Alishan

651 Tanriverdiyev Javanshir
617 Mammadli Farid

2/1:56.72

Athlete

2008

2009

2008

2008

Khizi

Khizi

Khizi

Khizi

4x200m

626 Mammadov Said
523 Ismayilov Ramil
657 Mehraliyev Rasul
555 Alizada Mahammad

3/1:58.43

Athlete

2009

2009

2009

2009

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

5 No IOEUGIM

4x200m

639 Taghiyev Nihat
560 Aliyev Abdulla

484 Abbasov Nihad
663 Yagubov Ughur

4/1:59.15

Athlete

2008

2008

2008

2008

Rekord

Rekord

Rekord

Rekord

4x200m

506 Humbatov Tunjay
625 Tagiyev Khazrat
631 Mammadov Aim
659 Dadashli Akbar

2010

2009

2008

2010

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1

Tahsil 1
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5/2:05.22 4x200m

Athlete

615 Ibrahimov Rinad 2009 Ganja
686 Mammadov Vugar 2010 Ganja
498 Aliyev Yusif 2008 Ganja
638 Asgarov Isgandar 2008 Ganja

1/DNF 4x200m

Athlete

632 Abdullayev Yusuf 2010 Tahsil 1
789 Mesha Teymur 2011 Tahsil 1
659 Bayramov Kamal 2011 Tahsil 1
471 Khudiyev Ogtay 2011 Tahsil 1

4x200m

Athlete

553 Ismailov Amir 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
655 Chobanzada Deniz 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
510 Abdullayev Javid 2009 5 No IOEUGIM
842 Imamaddinli Rauf 2008 5 No IOEUGIM
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